K-12638 K-12634
K-12636
.75<116
3”
6”
14-1/2”
5-3/4”
21-1/2”

MORNINGSIDE�
VITREOUS CHINA WHEELCHAIR LA VATORY
Ordering Information
Applicable product:
Single-hole lavatory K-12638 shown
soap dispenser on left K-12638-L
soap dispenser on right K-12638-R
11-1/2” centers lavatory K-12634 not shown
soap dispenser on left K-12634-L
soap dispenser on right K-12634-R
4” centers lavatory K-12636 not shown
soap dispenser on left K-12636-L
soap dispenser on right K-12636-R
Accessories/hardware:
Trap K-8998 recommended
3/8” I.P.S. supplies K-13711 recommended
Offset drain K-13885 optional